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
4 Piece; Ensuite: N; Level: Main F.Finished Floor Area Main: 0 Finished Levels: 1 1

NoneFinished Floor Area Up: 706 Basement Area: 2
Finished Floor Area Down: 0 3

0Finished Floor Area Bsmt: Bsmt Height: 4
Restricted Age: 5Total Finished Floor Area: 706
# Pets / Cats; Dogs: 6

Unfinished Floor Area: 0 # or % Rentals: 7
Grand Total Floor Area: 706 8

Listing Broker(s): Sutton Grp-West Coast Realty

View this comfortable 1 bdrm, 1 bathrm, 706sqft suite w/super Western Mountain views & lots of natural light. Features incl. floor to 
ceiling windows, insuite laundry h/u, secure parking. Amenities incl. hot tub & gym. Excellent complex, in super convenient location, walk to 
Coquitlam Center, Lafarge Lake, Aquatic Center, Douglas College & close to buses, West Coast Express & the New Evergreen Skytrain. 
**BONUS, 2 PARKING SPOTS.

mailto:aibhahe@gmail.com


Tax Report - 3071 GLEN Drive Unit# 1102
Record Updated - 12/11/2014

Jurisdiction 305-COQUITLAM - CITY OF Roll Number 35205085 Property ID 018-188-915
Property Addr 3071 GLEN DR Unit# 1102
Municipality CQ-CITY OF COQUITLAM Board Code V
Neighborhood 580-STRATAS
Area VCQ-Coquitlam
Sub Area VCQNC-North Coquitlam More PID's
Gross Taxes $1423.90 (2014) Water Conn
Tax Amount Updated - 12/11/14

Owner Name & Mailing Address Information
Owner(s) 1 Name & Address Owner(s) 2 Name & Address
** NOT AVAILABLE **

1102-3071 GLEN DR
COQUITLAM BC

V3B 7R1

Legal Information

Plan # Lot Block Dist Lot Land Dist Section Township Range Meridian
LMS806 85 36 11 39

Legal Description PL LMS806 LT 85 LD 36 SEC 11 TWP 39
AN INTEREST IN THE COMMON PROPERTYIN PROPORTION T
ADDITIONAL LEGAL INFORMATION IS AVAILABLE

Land & Building Information
Width Depth Lot Size
Land Use Actual Use STRATA LOT RES CONDO
BCA Description STRATA APT HI RISE Zoning 

BCAA Data Updated - 03/04/14

Total Value Information

Actual Totals Municipal Taxable Totals School Taxable Totals
Land $64,400 Gross Land $64,400 Gross Land $64,400
Improvement $128,000 Gross Improve $128,000 Gross Improve $128,000

Exempt Land Exempt Land
Exempt Improve Exempt Improve

Actual Total $192,400 Municipal Total $192,400 School Total $192,400

Sale History Information

Date Price Document # Type of Sales Transaction
10/24/2007 $242,000 CA606818 IMPRV SINGLE PROP CASH TRANSAC
04/27/2006 $199,000 BA89990 IMPRV SINGLE PROP CASH TRANSAC
01/30/1995 $123,500 BJ28909 IMPRV SINGLE PROP CASH TRANSAC

Tax Detail View         The enclosed information while deemed to be correct is not guaranteed. 02/17/15 6:38 PM



Website: www.aibhahe.com

R/I Plumbing:

Mngmt Ph: 604-431-1800

REA Full Public The enclosed information while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed. 17-Feb-15 6:38 PM

PREC* indicates Personal Real Estate Corporation.

Presented by: 

Anthony Ibhahe
Royal LePage-West Real Estate Services

Phone: 604-581-3838   Cell: 604-788-0179
Email:  aibhahe@gmail.com

MLS# V1097075Coquitlam, Coquitlam West Residential Attached
Active# 1903 738 FARROW ST, V3J 7V4

List Price: $389,900 Previous Price: $394,900

Subdiv/Complex: THE VICTORIA
016-883-519Frontage: Approx Yr Blt: PID:1991

Type: Depth/Size: Apartment/Condo
Lot SqFt: 0 Age at List Date: Zoning: STRATA23
Exposure: NW Bedrooms: Taxes: $2,542 (2014)2
Stories in Bldg: Bathrooms: GST/HST Incl?: No2
Flood Plain: No Full Baths: Tax Incl Utilities:2 No
Meas. Type: Half Baths: Apprvl Reqd:0
Fixtures Lsd: N - SOLD AS IS WHERE IS
Fixt Removed: N - SOLD AS IS WHERE IS
View: Y - WOW PANORAMIC MTN-STREET-HORIZON

Style of Home: Corner Unit, Upper Unit 1 Covered Parking:Total Parking: 1
Construction: Concrete Parking Access: Side

Concrete PerimeterFoundation: Parking Facilities: Garage; Underground
Exterior: Concrete

NoRain Screen:
Type of Roof: Other Dist to Public Trans: 1BLK Dist to School/Bus: 7BLKS
Renovations: Partly Reno Year:  2014 Units in Development: 123 Total Units in Strata: 123
Flooring: Tile, Wall/Wall/Mixed YesLocker:
Water Supply: City/Municipal Possession:
Heat/Fuel: Baseboard, Electric Title to Land: Freehold Strata
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

PREC* indicates Personal Real Estate Corporation.

Presented by: 

Anthony Ibhahe
Royal LePage-West Real Estate Services

Phone: 604-581-3838   Cell: 604-788-0179
Email:  aibhahe@gmail.com

MLS# V1096616Coquitlam, Maillardville Residential Attached
Active# 112 98 LAVAL ST, V3K 6S9

List Price: $171,900 Previous Price: $179,000

Subdiv/Complex: LE CHATEAU II
016-172-981Frontage: Approx Yr Blt: PID:1990

Type: Depth/Size: Apartment/Condo
Lot SqFt: 0 Age at List Date: Zoning: MFA24
Exposure: Bedrooms: Taxes: $1,551 (2014)2
Stories in Bldg: 4 Bathrooms: GST/HST Incl?: No2
Flood Plain: Full Baths: Tax Incl Utilities:1 No
Meas. Type: Feet Half Baths: Apprvl Reqd:1
Fixtures Lsd:
Fixt Removed:
View: N

Style of Home: 1 Storey 1 Covered Parking:Total Parking: 1
Construction: Frame - Wood Parking Access: Side

Concrete PerimeterFoundation: Parking Facilities: Garage Underbuilding
Exterior: Stucco

FullRain Screen:
Type of Roof: Tar & Gravel Dist to Public Trans: Dist to School/Bus:
Renovations: Reno Year:  Units in Development: 75 Total Units in Strata: 75
Flooring: Mixed Locker:
Water Supply: City/Municipal Possession:
Heat/Fuel: Electric Title to Land: Freehold Strata
No. of Fireplaces: 1 R/I Fireplaces: Seller's Interest: Court Ordered Sale
Fireplace Fuel: Gas - Natural Mortgage Info: $0

Patio(s)Outdoor Area:
Property Disclosure: N - AS IS WHERE IS. SEE SCHEDULE A

BaywestMngmt Co: Pets Allowed w/Rest., Rentals Allowed 
w/Restrictions

Bylaw Restrictions:
Maint Fee: $331.49

Maint Charge Incl: Caretaker

Legal: PL NWS3273 LT 12 DL 46/48 LD 36 INTEREST IN THE COMMON PROPERTYIN PROPORTION TO T
Amenities: None
Features Incl:

Site Influences: Central Location, Shopping Nearby

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
Main F. Living Room 13' X 12'
Main F. Dining 7' X 12'
Main F. Kitchen 8' X 8'6
Main F. Master Bedroom 10' X 15'
Main F. Bedroom 12' X 9'

Floor Area (SqFt): Total # Rooms: 5 Bathrooms:
3 Piece; Ensuite: Y; Level: Main F.Finished Floor Area Main: 870 Finished Levels: 1 1
2 Piece; Ensuite: N; Level: Main F.NoneFinished Floor Area Up: 0 Basement Area: 2

Finished Floor Area Down: 0 3
0Finished Floor Area Bsmt: Bsmt Height: 4

Restricted Age: 5Total Finished Floor Area: 870
# Pets / Cats; Dogs: 6

Unfinished Floor Area: 0 # or % Rentals: 7
Grand Total Floor Area: 870 8

Listing Broker(s): Sutton Group - 1st West Realty

Looking to get a fixer-upper? This 2 bedroom 1 1/2 bath unit is ready for your ideas! Great central location, close to shops, Silver City, 
Superstore and more. Building has been rainscreened and roof replaced in 2009. Please give time to show.

mailto:aibhahe@gmail.com


Tax Report - 98 LAVAL Street Unit# 112
Record Updated - 12/11/2014

Jurisdiction 305-COQUITLAM - CITY OF Roll Number 40009112 Property ID 016-172-981
Property Addr 98 LAVAL ST Unit# 112
Municipality CQ-CITY OF COQUITLAM Board Code V
Neighborhood 580-STRATAS
Area VCQ-Coquitlam
Sub Area VCQML-Maillardville More PID's
Gross Taxes $1550.53 (2014) Water Conn
Tax Amount Updated - 12/11/14

Owner Name & Mailing Address Information
Owner(s) 1 Name & Address Owner(s) 2 Name & Address
RYAN KAREN A

112-98 LAVAL ST
COQUITLAM BC

V3K 6S9

Legal Information

Plan # Lot Block Dist Lot Land Dist Section Township Range Meridian
NWS3273 12 46/48 36

Legal Description PL NWS3273 LT 12 DL 46/48 LD 36
INTEREST IN THE COMMON PROPERTYIN PROPORTION TO T
ADDITIONAL LEGAL INFORMATION IS AVAILABLE

Land & Building Information
Width Depth Lot Size
Land Use Actual Use STRATA LOT RES CONDO
BCA Description STRATA APT FRAME Zoning 

BCAA Data Updated - 03/04/14

Total Value Information

Actual Totals Municipal Taxable Totals School Taxable Totals
Land $99,700 Gross Land $99,700 Gross Land $99,700
Improvement $116,000 Gross Improve $116,000 Gross Improve $116,000

Exempt Land Exempt Land
Exempt Improve Exempt Improve

Actual Total $215,700 Municipal Total $215,700 School Total $215,700

Sale History Information

Date Price Document # Type of Sales Transaction
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